(c) 2014-2024 Jorg Bockle

VSAK

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

KC Muhlhausen
Bahnanlage: ASV Neumarkt e.V.

Deininger Weg 78
Romana Brunner

Ingolstadter Panther
Bahnanlage: VFB Friedrichshofen
Ochsenmihistr. 20

Walter Stahmer Annette-Kolb-Str. 99

DJK Titting
Bahnanlage: Gasthof Baumann
Marktstrale 31

Erhard Scholz Am Lechfeld 19

LK Lauterhofen
Bahnanlage: Gasthaus Gehr
Lauterachstraflle 43

Michael Krieger Alte Sulzbacherstralle 1

KC Pollenfeld
Bahnanlage: KC Pollenfeld

Am Sandbaum 21
Tobias Strigl

FSK Langenaltheim
Bahnanlage: Gasthof Rose
Rosengasse 4

KC Pleinfeld
Bahnanlage: KC Pleinfeld
Sportpark 5

Franz Weidner Saazer Str. 1b

92318 Neumarkt

85049 Friedrichshofen
85055 Ingolstadt

85135 Titting
85135 Titting

92283 Lauterhofen
92283 Lauterhofen

85131 Pollenfeld

91799 Langenaltheim

91785 Pleinfeld
91785 Pleinfeld

09181/406900

0160/7517835

0841/84876
0841/25635

08423/278
08423/1305
01510922138

09186/240

0151/58570600

08421/9376768

0172/5445078

09145/581

09144/608896
091446372
0177/8669523
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Adressen 4. Liga

Stand: 14.04.2019

romana-brunner@gmx.de
stahmer@gmx.de
erhardl.scholz@freenet.de
juergen.felser@web.de

info@kc-pollenfeld.de

franz.weidner@online.de



